
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

December, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,140 0 0 3,268 0 1,464 0 0

Allegany 681 0 0 0 139 389 0 0

Broome 3,020 0 0 118 0 789 2,006 0

Cattaraugus 1,344 0 0 0 270 803 0 0

Cayuga 1,684 0 0 0 0 1,007 544 0

Chautauqua 2,125 0 0 0 211 1,784 0 0

Chemung 1,031 0 0 0 0 658 296 0

Chenango 1,049 0 0 27 0 639 348 0

Clinton 1,558 0 0 6 0 1,142 368 0

Columbia 1,360 0 0 647 0 631 0 0

Cortland 1,067 0 0 0 0 792 247 0

Delaware 700 0 0 58 0 486 156 0

Dutchess 5,511 0 0 114 0 2,972 0 0

Erie 13,052 0 0 0 2,010 4,174 96 0

Essex 848 0 0 28 0 541 261 0

Franklin 795 0 0 0 0 519 276 0

Fulton 1,426 0 0 221 0 1,154 47 0

Genesee 1,159 0 0 0 62 726 0 0

Greene 957 0 0 465 0 457 0 0

Hamilton 93 0 0 0 0 78 15 0

Herkimer 1,712 0 0 21 0 1,305 377 0

Jefferson 1,992 0 0 0 0 281 875 0

Lewis 846 0 0 0 0 285 418 0

Livingston 1,171 0 0 0 0 254 783 0

Madison 1,275 0 0 4 0 779 405 0

Monroe 14,086 0 0 0 0 1,565 10,652 0

Montgomery 1,262 0 0 343 0 878 41 0

Nassau 32,116 1,401 6,243 0 0 8,242 0 5,071

Niagara 3,595 0 0 0 135 2,594 0 0

Oneida 4,891 0 0 27 0 3,109 1,485 0

Onondaga 7,997 0 0 0 0 4,484 2,199 0

Ontario 2,574 0 0 0 0 279 2,068 0

Orange 10,153 1,689 0 94 0 5,139 0 0

Orleans 871 0 0 0 114 477 280 0

Oswego 2,454 0 0 0 0 1,613 452 0

Otsego 1,169 0 0 114 0 628 427 0

Putnam 1,872 0 411 0 0 1,304 0 0

Rensselaer 2,868 0 0 1,922 0 742 0 0

Rockland 13,153 530 0 0 0 9,997 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,824 0 0 0 0 877 695 0

Saratoga 4,514 0 0 2,416 0 1,836 0 0

Schenectady 3,441 0 0 1,609 0 1,636 0 0

Schoharie 632 0 0 431 0 201 0 0

Schuyler 346 0 0 0 0 229 117 0

Seneca 588 0 0 0 0 113 440 0

Steuben 1,502 0 0 0 0 888 611 0

Suffolk 40,273 3,913 3,554 0 0 9,812 0 9,459

Sullivan 1,615 0 0 0 0 657 0 0

Tioga 847 0 0 75 0 436 301 0

Tompkins 1,371 0 0 0 0 694 514 0

Ulster 4,056 0 0 173 0 2,316 0 0

Warren 1,611 0 0 321 0 1,193 0 0

Washington 1,896 0 0 555 0 1,293 0 0

Wayne 2,539 0 0 0 0 390 2,077 0

Westchester 16,902 1,500 1,669 0 0 4,299 0 0

Wyoming 914 0 0 0 257 641 0 0

Yates 494 0 0 0 0 78 416 0

Bronx 20,898 2,058 1,752 0 0 2,943 0 7,787

Kings 55,363 684 11,772 0 0 9,090 0 10,537

New York 10,710 615 1,751 0 0 1,869 0 3,719

Queens 56,042 1,403 9,798 0 0 11,947 0 13,786

Richmond 7,737 44 2,768 0 0 2,633 0 926

Total 386,772 13,837 39,718 13,057 3,198 121,231 30,293 51,285

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

December, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,140 0 0 0 269 0 90 0 49

Allegany 681 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 0

Broome 3,020 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,344 0 0 0 0 0 0 271 0

Cayuga 1,684 0 0 0 0 0 133 0 0

Chautauqua 2,125 0 0 0 0 0 7 123 0

Chemung 1,031 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0

Chenango 1,049 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

Clinton 1,558 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Columbia 1,360 0 0 0 68 0 14 0 0

Cortland 1,067 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0

Delaware 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,511 0 0 0 2,034 0 0 0 391

Erie 13,052 0 4,885 0 0 0 0 1,761 126

Essex 848 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 795 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,426 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Genesee 1,159 0 0 0 323 0 48 0 0

Greene 957 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,712 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Jefferson 1,992 0 0 0 105 0 731 0 0

Lewis 846 0 0 0 28 0 115 0 0

Livingston 1,171 0 0 0 134 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,275 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0

Monroe 14,086 0 0 0 1,248 0 504 117 0

Montgomery 1,262 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 32,116 1,963 0 0 0 0 8,809 0 387

Niagara 3,595 0 687 0 0 0 162 0 17

Oneida 4,891 0 0 0 48 0 222 0 0

Onondaga 7,997 0 0 0 0 587 727 0 0

Ontario 2,574 0 0 0 165 0 45 17 0

Orange 10,153 0 0 0 2,569 0 421 0 241

Orleans 871 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,454 0 0 0 0 59 330 0 0

Otsego 1,169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,872 0 0 0 157 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,868 0 0 0 127 0 35 0 42

Rockland 13,153 0 0 0 1,532 0 712 0 382

St. Lawrence 1,824 0 0 0 0 0 252 0 0

Saratoga 4,514 0 0 0 262 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,441 0 0 0 174 0 0 0 22

Schoharie 632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 588 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

Steuben 1,502 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Suffolk 40,273 1,783 0 0 0 0 11,752 0 0

Sullivan 1,615 0 0 0 958 0 0 0 0

Tioga 847 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

Tompkins 1,371 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 0

Ulster 4,056 0 0 0 1,306 0 90 0 171

Warren 1,611 0 0 0 72 0 25 0 0

Washington 1,896 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,539 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0

Westchester 16,902 848 0 0 7,649 0 937 0 0

Wyoming 914 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

Yates 494 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 20,898 650 0 3,885 0 0 1,154 0 669

Kings 55,363 1,291 0 5,036 0 0 16,198 0 755

New York 10,710 564 0 1,071 0 0 862 0 259

Queens 56,042 2,827 0 7,897 0 0 6,572 0 1,812

Richmond 7,737 293 0 186 0 0 887 0 0

Total 386,772 10,219 5,572 18,075 19,311 837 52,355 2,458 5,326

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


